
             

          Faculty of Law 
Administrative & Academic Support Contact List 

                                                 Prospective Students 
First Time Undergraduate 
Entrants (Gr 12 students) 

 Law-prospective@nwu.ac.za 

Returning & Transferring 
Undergraduate students 

 Law-MC@nwu.ac.za (Mafikeng)    &  Law-PC@nwu.ac.za (Potchefstroom)  

LLM & LLD Applicants  Law-Postgrad-Enquiries@nwu.ac.za 

 
 

                                            Current Students Enquiries 

   UNDERGRADUATE QUALIFICATIONS (BA LAW, BCOM LAW, EXT LLB, LLB) 
  

Vanderbijlpark Campus Mahikeng Campus Potchefstroom Campus 

General Enquiries 
(Student requests, etc.) 

 LAW-VTC@nwu.ac.za 

 016 910 3483 

LAW-MC@nwu.ac.za 

 018 389 2385 

LAW-PC@nwu.ac.za 
 018 299 1921 

 
Enquiry regarding marks 

 Mr Mqakama Radebe 

Mqakama.Radebe@nwu.ac.za 

Ms Ruth Gabee 

Ruth.Gaebee@nwu.ac.za 

Mr Tshiamo Baotlwaeng 

Tshiamo.Baotlwaeng@nwu.ac.za 

 

  POSTGRADUATE QUALIFICATIONS (PGDip, LLM, MPHIL, PhD & LLD) 

Structured Masters 
degrees 

  
Lezahn.Jafta@nwu.ac.za 

 
Ms Lezahn Jafta - 018 299 1037 (PC & MC) 

Research Masters 
degrees 

 Sonia.Turkstra@nwu.ac.za 
Irene.Ramoabi@nwu.ac.za 

Ms Sonia Turkstra -  018 299 1952 (PC) 
Ms Irene Ramaobi -  018 389 2517 (MC) 

Doctoral 
degrees 

 sonia.turkstra@nwu.ac.za 
irene.ramoabi@nwu.ac.za 

Ms Sonia Turkstra -  018 299 1952 (PC) 
Ms Irene Ramaobi -  018 389 2517 (MC) 

 

 
Faculty Administrative 

Managers 

 Mr Shuping Mokgothu 

(Mafikeng) 

Shuping.Mokgothu@nwu.ac.za 

 018 389 2023 

Mrs Alpha Marais  

(Potchefstroom) 

Alpha.Marais@nwu.ac.za 

 018 299 1922 
 
 

                                                   Academic Directors 
 

Undergraduate 
Programmes 

 Director (Vanderbijlpark) 

Mr Kagiso Masilo 
Kagiso.Masilo@nwu.ac.za 

         Deputy Director (Mafikeng) 

Mr Tjaart Viljoen 
Tjaart.Viljoen@nwu.ac.za 

   Deputy Director (Potchefstroom) 

          Mrs Michelle Schoeman 
michelle.schoeman@nwu.ac.za 

Postgraduate 
Programmes 

 Director 

Prof Avitus Agbor 
Avitus.Agbor@nwu.ac.za 

Deputy Director 

Prof Henk Kloppers 
Henk.Kloppers@nwu.ac.za 

 
 

                                                    Office of the Dean 
 

Executive Dean 
 

Dr Neo Morei 

Ms Saritha Marais 

Saritha.Marais@nwu.ac.za 

018 299 1568 

 
Deputy Dean 

 
Prof Michelle Barnard 

Ms Omphemetse Mmekoa 

Omphemetse.Mmekoa@nwu.ac.za 

018 389 2062 
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